3RD ANGLE P.
Type
code
S3-A010-P_ _D
Date 2013.01.31 Rev. Value date Contents.
No. D713112Ae A 2013.01.31 New document.
1/2
B&PLUS KK.
PUR,  Phi 6 mm 3P x 0.25
PBT+ABS
400g + Cable70g / m x 5m = 750g
L
Type code:S3-A010-PU_ _D ID System
Read/Write head
L=Cable Length
*Indicated in _ per meters at the end of the type code[ Dimension ]
  LED
 (Power)
 Sensing surface
LED(In zone)
Connector Pin assignments
Pin No. Signal
1 20V+
2 Not used
3 FG
4 SIN2
5 SIN1
6 SOUT2
7 SOUT1
8 Not used
9 20V-
[ Specification ]
Operating temperature 0...+50 deg.C.